

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 97/2024

Manju Shree Sharma W/o Shri Ratan Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Pallavi Mehra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavya Kala for Mr. Anuroop Singhi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

03/01/2025

Counsel for applicant undertakes to serve copy of this arbitration application in the office of Mr. Anuroop Singhi, during course of the day.

Counsel for respondents may file reply to the arbitration application.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J