

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 97/2024

Manju Shree Sharma (since deceased) through LR's and Ors.
-----Petitioners

Versus

Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited and Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ranvijay Singh for Ms. Pallavi Mehta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavya Kala for Mr. Anuroop Singhi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

04/04/2025

Counsel for respondents submits that reply is being filed during course of the day.

List the matter after two weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J