

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 97/2024

Manju Shree Sharma

-----Applicant

Versus

Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited

-----Respondent

For Applicant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

31/07/2025

None has put in appearance on behalf of learned counsel for the applicant.

Put up after two weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/81