

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 97/2024
URN: ARBAP / 132U / 2024

Manju Shree Sharma(Since Deceased)
1/1. Ratan Lal Sharma, S/o Late Sh. Sita Ram Sharma
1/2. Amit Sharma S/o Ratan Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Reliance Jio Infocomm Limited & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms.Pallavi Mehta, Adv. (through
Video Conferencing)

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Rishabh Khandelwal, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

03/07/2026

List this case after four weeks.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ